8372/0001 Part 1 Group S4 - Study Dates

Visit

Date

Arrival Time Payments

Check-in Day -1

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Check-out Day 4

Monday, August 11, 2025

Follow-up Visit Day 8

Friday, August 15, 2025

Follow-up Phone Call Day 15

Friday, August 22, 2025

EOS Stipend

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

7:00 AM
$2,450.00
$750.00

$450.00
$900.00




