

8372/0001 Part 1 Group S4 - Study Dates

Visit	Date	Arrival Time	Payments
Check-in Day -1	Thursday, August 7, 2025	7:00 AM	
Check-out Day 4	Monday, August 11, 2025		\$2,450.00
Follow-up Visit Day 8	Friday, August 15, 2025	8:15 AM	\$750.00
Follow-up Phone Call Day 15	Friday, August 22, 2025		\$450.00
EOS Stipend	Wednesday, August 27, 2025		\$900.00